
Please join us to discuss the long-term vision 
for Atlanta Public Schools

Atlanta Public Schools (APS) wants to engage parents, students, employees, and 
community members to determine a long-term vision for building stronger schools for 
our students.  Sessions will allow stakeholders to learn more about operating models 

and �exibility options and provide input on future plans for our schools. 

COMMUNITY VISIONING SESSIONS  
All meetings will be held from 6:30 p.m. - 8:30 p.m.  

Note: Saturday, September 6 meeting is from 10 a.m. - 12 p.m.

ADVISORY COMMITTEE MEETINGS
Center for Learning and Leadership (CLL Auditorium)

130 Trinity Avenue, SW, Atlanta, GA 30303
6:00 p.m. - 8:30 p.m. 

(All meetings are open to the public)
Thursday, August 14, 2014
Thursday, August 21, 2014
Thursday, August 28, 2014

Thursday, September 4, 2014
Thursday, September 11, 2014
Thursday, September 18, 2014

SCHOOL SYSTEM OPERATING MODELS AND FLEXIBILITY OPTIONS
Saturday, September 13, 2014    |    9 a.m. - 11 a.m. and 1 p.m. - 3 p.m.

Maynard H. Jackson High School, 801 Glenwood Ave., SE 30316

Tuesday, August 26, 2014
B.E.S.T. Academy High School
1890 Donald L. Hollowell Pkwy., NW 30318
Wednesday, August 27, 2014
Henry W. Grady High School
929 Charles Allen Dr., NE 30309
Thursday, August 28, 2014
Crawford W. Long Middle School
3200 Latona Dr., SW 30354
Tuesday, September 2, 2014
Frederick Douglass High School
225 Hamilton E. Holmes Dr., NW 30318

Wednesday, September 3, 2014
Carver High School
55 McDonough Blvd., SE 30315
Thursday, September 4, 2014
North Atlanta High School
4111 Northside Dr., NW 30327
Saturday, September 6, 2014
10 a.m. - 12 p.m.
Martin Luther King Middle School
1550 Hosea Williams Dr., NE 30317


